201c-20220 000000 O0O0OOOOOOOO
Juoootgtd

Ooon

googn
www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobbbbobogz0le-20220 0o boobboooooooonboboboboooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobobbooooooboon

0 0O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/xinnengyuan/244174244174.html

O0000o00bo0O:72000 0O0O0O0O072000 OOOOOO: 7500
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbbbbodoodoobbobbtbooooobobbbboooouuobobiaers
goobbobbougogoobbbbbodoooggeeggonooooad
goobobobobbtodoodobbb—OuogooooioNyMEXD D OO OOOo o
gooiceEdboobooooosexXxuogobooboboooooggTocoM U ONYMEX
gicegggoboboobooggggseXgTocoMmuuugogguooooooad
4o obbobodgoooobobbbodooodoobbobbbooga
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbbbbooogoobbobbbuoooooboon

2015070310 000000 oboooboobboddooooboobbbooooooonbn
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbuosgliuggggoboobbouooooobobobbooooooooo
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbooggogobbobbbdoogoobobbouoooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbodogoooobboobobbdubb0—ooooouobbbo
goooboobbododd

02016-20220 0000 DODO0OO0OOODDLOO0OOOODODDLOO0OOOOODDbOO0ODbDDOOInsig
ht&Info ConsultingLtdD 0D 0 0D 0000000 0OO0OO00O0OODO0O0ODO0O0OODOO0O0
gotobbbbbudoooooboobbboogooooboobobboogg
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goon

gooooo

gond 2013-20150 0 0000000000000

1100000goooo

111000004

112000000

113000000

lz20000000booo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

121000000
122000000
123000000
1240000000000000
13000000oooon
13100000

1320000

133000000

1340000

1350000

136000000
l40000000booood
141000000
142000000
143000000

gond 2013-20150 0000000000
2100000000obooboo
2110000000000
212000000000000
2130000000000 bobon
214000000000000
2.22013-20150 0000000000
221000000000
22200000000000
2230000000000
224000000000000
225000000000000
226000000000 OUDbDDOD
23000000000 obooo
231 CMEOODDODODOOOOOOn
232I1CE0O0DOODOOO0Oon
233I1ICEDD0DDODOOOO
234000000000000O0
240 00000000000
2410000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

242000000
243000000000000
o 2013-20150 0000000000
3100000004

3110000

3120000

3130000

3140000

31500000

3.22013-20150 000000000000
321 000000000000
322000000000000
3230000000000
3.240000000000000
3250000000000000
33000bb0ouoooonoon
33100000

332000000
333000000
334000000
335000000
4000000000000
341000000000000
4200000000000
3430 0000000000
3440000000 0O00O00O0O0O0OO
3450000000000000
4e0000O0ODOOOOOOOO
3.52013-20150 000000000000
351000000
352000000
353000000
354000000
355000000

e bboooooooboon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

3610000

362000000

3630000

3640000

3650000

3660000

0o 2013-20150 0000000000
4100000000

4110000

4120000

41300000
41400000000
4.22013-20150 000000 O0DOOO0d
4210000

4220000

42300000
4.32013-20150 00 000bobooobooogd
431000000

432000000

433000000

434000000

435000000
4400000000O0000O0OO0
441000000
44200000000
4430000000

g 2013-20150 00000000000
5100000000000 40nd
511000000

512000000

513000000
520000000000000

521 00000000000
5.2200000000000
5230000000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

52400000000000
5300b0b0b0b0b000oouogn
s31000b0onouooogn
5320000000000 gn
5330000000 00ogo
534000000 00ogogn
s35000000000000
00O 2013-20150 0000000000
6.100Db0udoggn
6.1.10000

6.1.20000

6.1.3000000

6.1.40000
6.22013-20150 0 000000000
6.210000

6.220000
62300000000
6.240000000

e300 UdUduuuonooboood
6.3.100000000
6.3.2000000

63300000
6340000000

g 2013-20150 0000000000
71000000 an

7110000

7120000

7130000

714000000
7.22013-20150 0 00 00ggoooon
7210000

7220000

723000000

7240000

7250000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

7.32013-20150 0 0000000 noon
7310000

7320000

7330000

7340000
40000000000
7410000

742000000

7430000
744000000000
7450000000000
r500000000gn
7510000

7520000

7530000

gond 2013-20150 0000000000
8.12013-20150 00000 ODOOO0O
8110000

8120000

8.1.3000Db0DO
814000000
8.22013-20150 0 0000OODOOOO
8210000

8220000

8230000

g3ubbnunonoog

8310000 0OLODOOOOU
832000000

8330000 Dbb0Od

g 2013-20150 00000000000
o.10000boooon
9.1.10000

9.1.20000

9.1.30000

9.1400000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

9.150000

9.16000 000
9.22013-20150 00D 0OU00ogoonoobon
9210000

9220000

923000000

9240000
o30bbuuuooooobon

93100 0Dbbugg

9320000 UUuoogn

9330 00DbbOgg

9340 000D 0OOU

9350000 uuooon
9.42013-20150 000000000 Ugnd
9410000

9420000

9430000

9440000
ostbbudgouooboobobood
951000000
95200000000

9530 00O 0Uug
9540000000

95500 0bbObObOugyg

gond 2013-20150 000000000000
l10.100000oobon
10110000

10120000
10130000000 booon
101400000000

10.2 2013-20150 00 0 00gooooOon
10210000

10220000

102300000

10240000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

10.32013-20150 0 0 0o boooboood
10310000

10320000

1033000000

1034000000

1035000000
lo40000000oonoboon
104100000000
104200000000
1043000000000

o000 2013-201500 000000000
111000400040

11110000

1112000000
11130000000
1120000000000
11210000

11220000

1123000000

11.240000

11250000

1130 00000onboon
1131000000000 bb0bb0ogo
1132000000000000
11330000000 nooon
1140000000000
11410000000000
114200000000
11.4300000000000
114400000000

goob 2013-20150 000000000000
121000000
12110000000000
121200000000000
121300000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

121400000000000000
1215CERO DO 00000 OoboboboobDoog
1220000
122100000000
12220000000000
12230000000000
122400000000000000
goob 2013-20150 00000000000
13.100000ggglirPED
13.1.100000
1312000000

13.1.30000
13.200000000NYMEXD
132100000
132200000000
13.230000

1330000000 bDbooDICED
133100000
1332000000
133300000000
13340000000000
1340000000 8SGXH
134100000

13420000
134300000000
1350000000000 0TO0OCOMU
135100000

13520000

13600000000
136100000

13620000
136300000000
136400000000
13650000

1370000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

13.7.100000
13.7.20000
13730000
1380000 ugn
138100000
13820000
13830000000 O
oD 2013-20150 000000000000
141000000000 booon
14110000
14120000
14130000
14140000
14150000
1420000000000000
14210000
14220000
14230000
14240000
14250000
14300000000
14310000
14320000
14330000
14340000
14400000000
14410000
14420000
14430000
14440000
1445000000
14460000
1450000000000
14510000
14520000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

14530000
14540000
goon

HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN

2013-20140 0000000 oon
gooboobooogo

gooooooo
gobobobobboooooobobobboodga
goobobobboooooon
goobboboboododd

gooboboboboododd

2011-20130ICED OO /MWTIOD O DO O
2011-20130 ICED DD OO noon
2010-20130 ICED DD 0000 oobobobood
gUoiIcEwWTIDOooDooDoooooooo
gobobobbuoggooobooo
goooobooboogd
dooboobobboooooobbbbodoo
goobobobboogooon
gooboobobbbooooooobooo
goooboooo

goobooboooodd
goboboobboogooaon
dooboobobboooooobbbbodoo
gobboboboogogoooon
gooboobboowrnimoooooboobood
2008 D 20130wWTID D OO OOoOoooooo
2008 D 20130wWTID DO ooooooouoooo
20110 020130 Brent D DO OO UOOOOOOO
2005-20130 000 0goooooowTiobboog
goobboboboododd

WTIO BrentU D O OO O 404
2014000000000

20140 0000000040

SHFEO O OOooodoooooood
goobobobbbooooooobbobo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

g oboboobouoAbDFOOOO

o oobobobbtbebdogognd

g obobobobbuoooooon

o oobbobbbodooooooboowmbodpd
g0 20130 0dgobooobooogo

g 2013 gdgoooobooodd

g obz2013d bbb ouobobbbooooouoooon
o oobobboogo

g 2006-20140 000000000

g0 2040 0000bboobbooda

0O 2006-20140 00000000

g 2011-20140 000000000000
g 20130 dgpopooooad

o oboboboboogo

g 2012-20130 0000 oobooodg
g0 20130 0dz20120 0o oooood
g0 20130 0dgobooobooogo

g 2013 gggoooooodd

g 20130 gdgoooooogd

g0 20130 0dgobooobooogo

g ogbobobbooogoooboiln
o obobobbtodoooooobnb2n
o obbobbooooon

g ooboooo

g oobboobo

o ooboooo

g obobobobbuoooooon

g 2010-20130 000 booogd

g0 20130 dgoooobbooooon
g z20130dgpooooodad

g 20130 dgpopooooad

o obobbbboooooon

g obbobboogodgon

god 2011-20130 00 oooooooon
00 2011-20130 000 O0b0O0o00oooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gg 2011-20130 000 oooooooon
00 2011-20130 000boooboboboooooon
g 2011-20130 0o obooodd
00 2011-20130 00 oobooodd
00 2011-20130 00000000000
0o 2011-20130 000 boooodd

00 0o01309-00 0013090 0 0O O

o oobobboogo

g obbobboogodgon

g 2009-20130 000 oooodd
oo obobbobboooooon

g obobooboododd

g obboboboodd

oo obobbobboooooon

g obbobbbodgogooboobboodad
g oobobbboodooooon

o obobbbboooooon

g obobobobbuoooooon

g oobobbododgd

o oobobboogo

g ogobobbbooooooon

g obobobooebPOddnOO

oo obbobbbooooooobooo

g 20130 gdgoooon

g 201830 0dgoooon

g oobbobbbooooooobooobo
g obobobbbouogoogoooooo
g obobobbboodoooooooooo
g oobbobbbooooooobooobo
g obobobbbouogoogoooooo
g obobobbboodoooooooooo
o ooboboobo

g 2005-20130 00 poooogd
g 2007-20130 00000 obooodd
0od 2007-20130 00000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN

1992-20140 00000 DO OO
gooboboobboogd
1997-20140 0 00000000
1998-20140 0 U000 DO OO
gooboboobboogd
2003-20130 00U gUoooon
2003-20130 0o booon
2003-20130 000000 oon
gobobbbbuodoooobbooboodo
goobobobboooooobobooboboogo
doobobobbbooooooobboobo
gobobobbuoggooobooo
goobobobboooooobbobbbdoooon
gooboboobboogd
goobobooboodadd

2008-20130 oo nbooon
2006-20130 00000 oboon
2011-20130 000 udoooon
gooboobooboodd

2009-201300 0 dv7o#0 b ogODi18oCcsSTO O OODOOODODOO
2009-20130 0o ooboooogg
goz03dgonooooogd
goz2013000ooooogo
goz0i3fooooodd
gooboobooboodd

gooboobooogo

goobooboooodd
gooboboobboododd
gooobooogd
CERODUUOOoooobboobood
CEROUUOOOoogobobbooooon
CEROUOUOU0OOoobbobbboooon
CERODUUUOOUooooboon
ICED0OODOn

ICED0 OO0



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

00 ICED00D0O00O
00 ICEDD00D0OO

OO0 ICED0O0O0O0O

00 ICEDDOO

00 ICEDD00D0OO

00 00000000000000
00 00000000000000
00 000000000000
ooooogd- - - - - - (GY XFT)

0 00O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/xinnengyuan/244174244174.html


{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

